BEST. NR.

N° | REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE
1 34002100 Baty
2 00010241 Drive ferrule @ 6x10x10
3 00540610 Screw TSPEI M 6x16
4 42160100 Brush support
5 42700011 Brush
6 00000017 Washer © 5.3
7 00030507 Screw TCEI M 6x60
8 34002001 Drive cap
9 00030505 Screw TCEI M 5x14
10 40500007 Nylon wedge
11 40500008 Wedge spring
12 00150803 Srew STEI M 8x10 P.P.
13 44002002 Baty cap
14 00004255 Cylindrical peg @ 6x15
16 24001001 Electrical engine
17 00030507 Screw TCEI M 5x20
18 34001008 Helical screw cap
19 00035001 Ring OR 2287
20 44002028 Main drive shaft
21 44001077 Gear mod. 1.75
22 00003429 Bearing 6002 - 2Z




ABB. 1 - GEHAUSE-EINHEIT BATY
TAB. 1-BATY GROUP
PL. 1 -ENSEMBLE BATY




